
Show #1026 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 596 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU) Sidney Dunkel130.50

2 658 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena115.00

3 527 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla113.00

4 544 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer111.50

5 588 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker109.50

6 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson103.50

7 503 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray100.50

8 724 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT Brenna Braddock99.00

9 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch98.00

10 725 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT Lyndsy Siedhoff96.00

11 600 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU) Addison Fjelstad95.00

12 515 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars95.00

13 566 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) Gillean Blain Nixon94.50

14 612 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly ROBBIE KELLY93.00

15 672 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Emalee Hoffman TAMU Dept Of Animal 86.00

16 671 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (TAMU) TAMU Dept Of Animal 85.00

17 704 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) Allison Smith79.00

18 678 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMU) Taylor N Helms79.00

19 581 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal O'Neal Quarter Horses78.00

20 505 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson James Dodson77.50

21 510 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir77.00

22 549 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood75.00

23 537 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements Balance Ranch74.00

24 691 Eli Crow Gracie Paul (CLAR) Gracie Paul72.50

25 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen70.00

26 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro69.50

27 611 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker Becky Walker64.50

28 615 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser60.50

29 556 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong58.50

30 731 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT WHITE) Emmaly Widmer44.00

31 723 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT WHITE) Bailey McDaniel44.00

32 584 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson38.00

33 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton Michael Thornton36.00

34 690 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay (CLAR) Wyatt Ladd Dushay34.00

35 702 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) Morgan L Merritt30.00

36 664 Enchanted Brew Allison Frank (LCCC) Allison Frank29.00

37 688 Those R Some Boots Llano Bateman (CLAR) Llano Bateman20.00



Show #1026 (David Avery): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 596 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU) 76.50 Sidney Dunkel37.00

2 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 76.00 Prairie Point Ranch36.00

3 588 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry Walker35.00

4 527 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 75.00 Jayne E Iffla34.00

5 510 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 74.50 Robert Muir33.00

6 612 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 74.00 ROBBIE KELLY32.00

7 600 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU) 73.50 Addison Fjelstad31.00

8 724 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 73.00 Brenna Braddock30.00

9 658 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 73.00 Rieta Dufurrena29.00

10 671 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (TAMU) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 28.00

11 544 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.00 Roy Fischer27.00

12 725 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 73.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff26.00

13 691 Eli Crow Gracie Paul (CLAR) 72.50 Gracie Paul25.00

14 678 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMU) 72.50 Taylor N Helms24.00

15 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.50 Kathleen M Grayson23.00

16 704 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 72.50 Allison Smith22.00

17 672 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Emalee Hoffman 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

18 537 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements 72.00 Balance Ranch20.00

19 566 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 72.00 Gillean Blain Nixon19.00

20 503 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.50 James T Gray18.00

21 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro16.50

21 556 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 71.50 Claire Armstrong16.50

23 581 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 71.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses15.00

24 505 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 70.50 James Dodson14.00

25 515 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 70.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars13.00

26 723 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT WHITE) 70.50 Bailey McDaniel12.00

27 615 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.00 V Diane Hiser10.50

27 611 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 70.00 Becky Walker10.50

29 584 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson9.00

30 690 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay (CLAR) 69.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay8.00

31 549 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 69.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood7.00

32 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 69.50 Michael Thornton6.00

33 731 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT WHITE) 69.00 Emmaly Widmer5.00

34 688 Those R Some Boots Llano Bateman (CLAR) 69.00 Llano Bateman4.00

35 702 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 69.00 Morgan L Merritt3.00

36 664 Enchanted Brew Allison Frank (LCCC) 65.50 Allison Frank2.00

37 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 65.50 Becky Horlen1.00



Show #1026 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 588 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.00 Larry Walker38.00

2 658 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 73.50 Rieta Dufurrena37.00

3 704 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 73.50 Allison Smith36.00

4 724 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 73.50 Brenna Braddock35.00

5 725 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 73.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff34.00

6 678 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMU) 73.00 Taylor N Helms33.00

7 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson32.00

8 505 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 72.00 James Dodson30.50

8 544 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Roy Fischer30.50

10 600 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU) 72.00 Addison Fjelstad29.00

11 503 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 72.00 James T Gray28.00

12 716 Lil Sis Isa Legend Steve Bowen 71.50 Steve Bowen27.00

13 566 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 71.50 Gillean Blain Nixon26.00

14 527 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 71.50 Jayne E Iffla25.00

15 596 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU) 71.50 Sidney Dunkel24.00

16 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro23.00

17 581 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 71.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses22.00

18 612 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 71.00 ROBBIE KELLY21.00

19 672 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Emalee Hoffman 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 20.00

20 549 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood19.00

21 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 70.50 Becky Horlen18.00

22 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.50 Prairie Point Ranch17.00

23 515 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 70.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars16.00

24 664 Enchanted Brew Allison Frank (LCCC) 70.00 Allison Frank15.00

25 537 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements 69.00 Balance Ranch14.00

26 615 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 68.50 V Diane Hiser13.00

27 584 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.50 Leslie D Thompson12.00

28 611 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 68.50 Becky Walker11.00

29 731 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT WHITE) 67.50 Emmaly Widmer10.00

30 510 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 67.00 Robert Muir9.00

31 688 Those R Some Boots Llano Bateman (CLAR) 66.50 Llano Bateman8.00

32 556 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 66.50 Claire Armstrong7.00

33 690 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay (CLAR) 66.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay6.00

34 723 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT WHITE) 63.50 Bailey McDaniel5.00

35 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 63.50 Michael Thornton4.00

36 702 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 63.00 Morgan L Merritt3.00

OP 37 671 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (TAMU) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

OP 38 691 Eli Crow Gracie Paul (CLAR) 68.00 Gracie Paul1.00



Show #1026 (Fielding Rogers): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 611 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 78.50 Becky Walker37.00

2 612 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 76.50 ROBBIE KELLY36.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 76.50 Becky Horlen35.00

4 515 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 76.00 Kathryn Bradley Byars34.00

5 596 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU) 75.50 Sidney Dunkel33.00

6 581 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 75.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses32.00

7 672 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Emalee Hoffman 75.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 31.00

8 615 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 74.50 V Diane Hiser30.00

9 503 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 74.50 James T Gray29.00

10 671 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (TAMU) 74.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 28.00

11 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 74.50 Prairie Point Ranch27.00

12 544 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 74.00 Roy Fischer26.00

13 510 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir25.00

14 527 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 73.00 Jayne E Iffla24.00

15 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.50 Kathleen M Grayson23.00

16 505 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 72.00 James Dodson22.00

17 678 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMU) 71.50 Taylor N Helms21.00

18 556 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 71.50 Claire Armstrong20.00

19 723 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT WHITE) 70.50 Bailey McDaniel19.00

20 549 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 70.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood18.00

21 731 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT WHITE) 69.50 Emmaly Widmer17.00

22 537 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements 69.00 Balance Ranch16.00

23 566 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 68.00 Gillean Blain Nixon15.00

24 584 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 68.00 Leslie D Thompson14.00

25 725 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 67.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff13.00

26 724 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 65.00 Brenna Braddock12.00

27 658 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 64.50 Rieta Dufurrena11.00

28T 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 64.00 Carisa Kimbro10.00

28T 691 Eli Crow Gracie Paul (CLAR) 64.00 Gracie Paul10.00

30 704 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 62.00 Allison Smith8.00

31 664 Enchanted Brew Allison Frank (LCCC) 59.50 Allison Frank7.00

32 688 Those R Some Boots Llano Bateman (CLAR) 58.00 Llano Bateman6.00

33 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 58.00 Michael Thornton5.00

34 702 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 50.00 Morgan L Merritt4.00

35 690 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay (CLAR) 43.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay3.00

OP 36T 588 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 71.50 Larry Walker2.00

OP 36T 600 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU) 71.50 Addison Fjelstad2.00



Show #1026 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 658 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 75.00 Rieta Dufurrena38.00

2 596 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU) 74.50 Sidney Dunkel36.50

2 691 Eli Crow Gracie Paul (CLAR) 74.50 Gracie Paul36.50

4 588 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry Walker34.50

4 566 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 74.50 Gillean Blain Nixon34.50

6 600 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (TTU) 74.00 Addison Fjelstad33.00

7 515 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 73.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars32.00

8 549 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 73.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood31.00

9 527 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 72.50 Jayne E Iffla30.00

10 616 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison 72.50 Anna Morrison29.00

11 544 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer28.00

12 671 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (TAMU) 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 27.00

13 503 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 72.00 James T Gray25.50

13 627 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 72.00 Kathleen M Grayson25.50

15 537 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements 72.00 Balance Ranch24.00

16 725 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (WT 71.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff23.00

17 724 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 71.50 Brenna Braddock22.00

18 610 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 71.50 Michael Thornton21.00

19 536 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro20.00

19 702 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 71.50 Morgan L Merritt20.00

21 663 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch18.00

22 690 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay (CLAR) 70.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay17.00

23 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 70.50 Becky Horlen16.00

24 556 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 70.50 Claire Armstrong15.00

25 672 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Emalee Hoffman 69.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

26 704 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (Collegiate) 69.50 Allison Smith13.00

27 731 Peptos Lil Iron Gun Emmaly Widmer (WT WHITE) 69.50 Emmaly Widmer12.00

28 505 Corona Night Chex James D Dodson 68.50 James Dodson11.00

29 510 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 68.00 Robert Muir10.00

30 581 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 68.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses9.00

31 723 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT WHITE) 68.00 Bailey McDaniel8.00

32 615 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 67.50 V Diane Hiser7.00

33 611 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 67.00 Becky Walker6.00

34 664 Enchanted Brew Allison Frank (LCCC) 66.50 Allison Frank5.00

35 612 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 65.00 ROBBIE KELLY4.00

36 584 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 64.50 Leslie D Thompson3.00

OP 37 688 Those R Some Boots Llano Bateman (CLAR) 68.00 Llano Bateman2.00

OP 38 678 Playboys Last Fling Taylor N Helms (TAMU) 57.50 Taylor N Helms1.00


